
DC Power Solutions - AC/DC - DC/DC - UPS

Proximity Sensors - Custom & Standard 
Connectivity Solutions - Industrial Networks 
& I/O - RFID - Hazardous Area Connectivity - 
Linear/Rotary/Angular Positioning

Variable Frequency Drives - General purpose, 
Open & Closed loop, All Communication 
& Encoder Platforms, .5HP to 350HP, High 
Performance to Value Portfolio, Specialty 
Drive for Pump, HVAC and Elevator Marine 
Equipment - Combustion Air Fans

Motor Control Consultants, Custom UL 
Enclosed Starters, Contactor, Breakers, 
Overloads Relays, Pushbuttons Hydraulic 
Starters for Elevator Controllers
AUER Signaling Products

www.ECAReps.com  |  215-489-4040  |  lwebb@ecareps.com 

Photoeyes - Laser Sensors – LIDAR - Machine 
Safety - Machine Vision

All-in-One Controllers (HMI/PLC/IO/
Communications) - Remote Machine Access &
Control - Data-Logging

Safety access and control: gate switches, 
trap-key systems, and interlocks. Flexible, 
modular and cost-effective safety solutions.



East Coast Automation Sales Team

Name: Brian Dimm 
Email: bdimm@ecareps.com 
Phone: 267-640-8770
Title: President

Name: Peter Zaremba 
Email: pzaremba@ecareps.com 
Phone: 215-518-4973 
Title: Sales Manager

Name: Brian Floyd
Email: bfloyd@ecareps.com 
Phone: 215-353-0095
Title: Territory Manager

Name: Linda Webb 
Email: lwebb@ecareps.com 
Phone: 215-489-4040
Title: Office Manager 

Name: Tim Sanfratello 
Email: tsanfratello@ecareps.com 
Phone: 973-900-3073 
Title: Territory Manager

Name: Steve Howe
Email: steve.howe@srhindustrialsales.com
Phone: 781-258-8307
Title: Territory Manager

Name: Rich Parente
Email: rparente@ecareps.com
Phone: 978-288-9861
Title: Territory Manager

NYC Metro & Long Island | New Jersey | Pennsylvania | Delaware | Maryland |Metro DC | West Virginia |
 Massachusetts | Connecticut | Vermont |New Hampshire | Rhode Island | Maine
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Name: Galen Bakos
Email: gbakos@ecareps.com 
Phone: 412-740-7491
Title: Territory Manager

Name: Linda Kellogg
Email: lkellogg@ecareps.com 
Phone: 412-977-1259
Title: Territory Manager

Name: Nick Flayhart 
Email: nflayhart@ecareps.com 
Phone: 410-258-8557 
Title: Territory Manager

Name: Sean Mitchell
Email: smitchell@ecareps.com
Phone: 603-686-3667
Title: OEM Sales Engineer


